Weir Wood - OSPREY Sightings - 2024

25/02/24
24/03/24
29/03/24
31/03/24
26/04/24
27/04/24
12/05/24
01/06/24

02/06/24

20/06/24

07/07/24

OSPREY at West End

OSPREY

OSPREY

OSPREY

OSPREY

OSPREY

OSPREY

OSPREY

OSPREY
OSPREY

OSPREY

OSPREY

Nigel Driver

Nigel Driver

Anon

Nigel Driver

Nigel Driver

Nigel Driver

Bob Johnson (WeBS) and Nigel Driver
16:38 caught fish - Nigel Driver

06:05 Nigel Driver
10:40 carrying fish - Andrew Browne

06:25 Dam End - Nigel Driver

13:05 West End and later at Dam End - Nigel Driver



