Weir Wood - OSPREY Sightings - 2024

25/02/24	OSPREY at West End	Nigel Driver
24/03/24	OSPREY	Nigel Driver
29/03/24	OSPREY	Anon
31/03/24	OSPREY	Nigel Driver
26/04/24	OSPREY	Nigel Driver
27/04/24	OSPREY	Nigel Driver
12/05/24	OSPREY	Bob Johnson (WeBS) and Nigel Driver
01/06/24	OSPREY	16:38 caught fish - Nigel Driver
02/06/24	OSPREY OSPREY	06:05 Nigel Driver 10:40 carrying fish - Andrew Browne
20/06/24	OSPREY	06:25 Dam End - Nigel Driver
07/07/24	OSPREY	13:05 West End and later at Dam End - Nigel Driver